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GRAND OPENING
24-HOUR ;~ 
SERVICE

Thursday, Friday and Saturday, Apr. 30, May 1 & 2

TORRANCE SUPER SERVICE
TIRES CABRILLO AT BORDER BATTERIES

SOUTH BAY FRANCHISE DISTRIBUTORS FOR FISK TIRES 

EXCLUSIVELY WHOLESALE AND RETAIL

Purity 
GAS

Special

8 lc
We Buy It .in Carload 

Lots, That's Why

For the past eight years I have successfully 
conducted the Ocean Star Super-Service in Re- 
dondo Beach. I am now adding the Torrance 
Super-Service so that the people in this com 
munity may have the benefit of local service and 
my low prices, made possible by the fact .that I 
am the exclusive F|SK tire distributor of the 
entire South Bay district.

For the Opening Days of my Torrance Super- 
Service, I am offering genuine FIRST QUALITY 
FISK tires at PRICES THAT WILL ASTOUND, 
  almost unbelievably low prices, yet every tire 
is Perfect and' Fully Guaranteed. I do not ^
a "second" in the shop. Anticipate your tire re 
quirements for this summer and take advantage 
of these Grand Opening Special Prices Thursday, 
Friday and Saturday, April 30, May 1 and 2.

GEORGE PSCHAIDA, Proprietor.

To Ev6ry.-Customer 
On Opening Days!

Your Choice:

1 Qt. 30c Eastern Oil 

1 Pound Cup Grease

1 Repair Kit

REDUCED
Lowest Prices in History! 

May Never Again be so Low!
FISK Premier

i-'-- M

Size
4.40-21
4.50-20 
4.50-21
4.75-19 
4.75.190s4.75-20 — — —— - 
4.75-21
5.00-19 
5.00-20 
500-21 
5.00-22
5.25-18 
5.25-19 
5.25-20 
5.25-21
5.50-18
5.50-19 
5.50-20
6.00-18 
6.00-19
&00-20 ; 
6.00-21 if 
6.00-22 
6.00-23 .

Kuggea 
6 Ply

$ 7.60 
7.85

8.10
8.35

8.90 
9.15

9.80 
10.00 
10.35 
10.70
10.60
11.00 
11.65
11.75 
12.10
.12.35 
12.75 
13.25 
13\80

4 Ply
.........

$ 5.60 
5.90
6.20 
6.40
6.70

6.85 
7.05 
7.35

7.75 
8.10 
8.35 
8.55
8.65
9.00

9.55 
9.85

10.15 
10.45

E. H.
$ 6.20
$ 6.40 

6.55
7.30

8.20 
8.45 
8.65

£15 
9.70

10.05 
10.30
10.95 
11.20
11.40 
11.70

• * riy

$4.05 .
$4.60 

4.70
5.45

~5;55 —— • 
5.70

' 5.75 
5.85 
5.95 
6.60
6.45

6.75 
7.00

7.20 
7.40

, .....

Rugby 58akde Tires
GUARANTEED PERFECTS

No Seconds!

" — ~~We Haven't a Second '
'""in the Shop 

Size Price
•4.40-21 ........ ... . $3.75 ' 
4.50-20 ......... . 3.95 

. 4.50-21 ............................ 4.05
4.75-19 ............................ 4.75
5.00-19 .................. 5.10

Tubes for above ...... 91c 

30x30y, .......................... $3.25
Tubes for this tire'....'84c

New Model Coupe

,Th6 Utest of the Chevrolet line is the five-passenger coupe, 
wtK de luxe equiptnent throughout, including the chromium- 

~ plated[radiator grille. The upper, photograph shows a side 
view of the car. In the center is th'e baggage compartment in 
tha rear, and below the wide door is shown, Chevrolet dealers 
now have" the'new models on display.

Legislate
Sjdeligjjjt*" on Owr Sofons 

Observed This Week:for 
_the Torrance Herald by 
'the United Press

SACR^MENTOt—In the Assem 
bly, Speaker Ed/gar O. Levey pre 
sides 'majestically from bin scat in 
u high-backed chair. In the Scn-

j^McVriam spurns, leather , VuBJjJopH 
ailo" perc.heB. Jat'iiiii a snialKjjhroe-

The above quotations are Trade in prices p- i y j. T"

Torrance Super Service
TIRES GEORGE PSCHAIDA, Proprietor HOBBS BATTERIES

Richfield, Purity and Eddington Gasolines Greasing Auto Accessories 

Former fiichfiejd Loc.|tioM, Goni~,r Bu'cJei and t»4jril|o

 'During an   ' argumtht over 
^commercial'" f jthing for atriped 
.bass, Assemblyman Qeqr'ge E. 
Gillett inquired, brightly: "Just 
whal is the life of 'a striped 
bass, Mr. Hornblower?"' "Do 
you mean what it its age'whon 
caught?" countered Hornblow 
er. "If you can answer your 
question better than mine, go 
ahead and do it," replied Gil 
lett.

A lull providing for appropria 
tion of J100.000 for California's 
exhibit at the 1933 World's Fair 
nt Chicago was before the Senate 
Finance committee. Senator Tal-

Kcsted an amendment to send 3d 
members of the State. Semite 

fair ut the scale's expense.

Although his desk is crowdtd 
with costly gold and silver 
fountain pen sets, Governor 
Rolph' itill uses an old-fash 
ioned cork-handled pen to sign 
letter* and bill*. He loads the 
pen'heavily with ink, and sign* 
his "name with a real "John 
Hancock" flourish.

Seuator H. H. Christian. Hay- 
ward, had just completed a rather 
vitriolic attack against the activi 
ties uf lobbyists, "(.hit. Senator." 
replied Sumito,!- \V. P. Kii-h, Mnrys- 
vllle, "If it wasn't for tin- lobby 
ists how wnuM. any of us know 
what the bills aw- all about?" 
"And lurlhonnore," udded Sena 
tor Charles II. - Dellel, C.'liico. "If 
a senulur isn't .strong enough 10 
set, rid ot a hibbyist hu doesn't 
want, be bus no business in ,lbe 
legislature."

Senator Ralph E.' Swing,"Sn,ri
Bernardino, was. tuffering from
a throat ailment and could
barely speak . above ;V whis-

. per at a c.ommi.tt^ec mcot-

identified colleague, "a few

their voices like that, mayoe 
we could adjourn May 1st inr 
 lead of the 15th."

Hugh McKi-vltl. Sun iMiincloeu 
uttornc-y. wuu making an clo«iuen( 
address i|lioiit u bill beloie lilt 
Si-imle Labor and Capital, com- 
nilltec. He was just ri-achlnff u 
ilrumullf climax after so minutes 
uf argmnuill. when liu was Intc-r- 
rupted. ev er so politely. Turdo|i, 
me. Mr. McKevllt." interposal) 
fienutor J. M. liimu.il. Hiiurittnuiiio. 
"but arc you lor or uBuiual thl»

Co

Atttmblyman Lucius Powers 
rosno, sptakinq before the 

ntal Efficiency com-
itttc, a»i«rt«d that "piano 

tuning was more than a call 
ing  U'« an art" This plea for 
approval of his bill creating a 
atato piano tuners' board war 
answered by a Mood of suuu ea * 
tioni for other examining 
boards for iverything from 
bootblqeki, "who wgrk on lh» 
ah = «i,," la n.sf'unit.- -.vl.o 

. "tun»". .motpi-v. liiGidonUlly ilit 
bill v.'4» votod down,

Mrs. Tallaksen 
Dies Friday A, M

fering, Mrs, Warinka Tnllakse 
pasiiud ' uway Friday morning 
an Analwlm hospital. Death 
due to an injury received Whll 
on a: visit to her native land, Nor 
way. Funeral services wer 
Monday 'morning and int 
took place at Roosevelt Mt-morla 
Park.

Thirty-five years ago Mrs. TaJ 
laksen came to America with he 
husband, the late dipt. T. T. Tal 
laksen. For many years the family 
lived in I'usadena and Bun I'edro 
and' when 'several years ago the 
Captain retired, due to ' injurie: 

lived while acting as port pilot 
they moved to Harbor City t 
make' their home with a daughte 

on-in-law, Mr. and Mrs 
Frank T. Atklnson at 2382 25911 

Less than two years agi 
the captain passed away aftei 
months of suffering.

Six daughters and seven grand 
children survive Mrs. TJullak 

horn, Airs. Omar Becli 
AnaheJm, and Miss Laura. Tallak- 
<en of Harbor City, both bo 
Norway, served in the United 
States army during the World Wai 
is nurses. The other daughter! 
iro Mrs. John Fisher of (Jardcnu, 
Vllss Sclma. Tallaksen of Loa An 
geles, Mrs. Olo Holland and M 

k T. Atklnson of Harbor City.

FAMIUY ALBUM" PROVES
SUCCESSFUL SKETCH 

I.OMITA.—"The Family Album1

'ore the Uebekahs provided many 
aughs. Mrs. Alwina LHlinan turned 
he leaves of the old album and 
tave the sketches of the living 
ilctures. One lone man was per- 
nltted to take part, all the other 
nale parts being taken by women. 

I.. M. Pollock appeared as Ixi- 
nita Oddfellow and his wife, 1U-- 
iei:cy. "as Mrs. Loin Neilsqn. 
Priu I < el pern who aftieared in 
itrlklng costumes of long ago were 
lesdames KaHtrup, Oertaen Hob- 

iii, Wuite, (Joodrich, Gregg, 
ie. N'eilson, 'Macl'hull, King, 

tiulson, Luck. Tappin, Hunt, and 
Syrott.

PAJAMA" DANCE PLANNED
BY ROYAL NEIGHBORS

LO.M1TA. — A "I'lijiiniu" dunce 
No. no, we mean, kitchen uu-

is) will bi- slv«n' next \Veilnes- 
May Ii,' at Odd Fellows hall

the HoVail ' Neighbors. Mrs. 
lyrtle llrown Is chairman and 
.•111 he assisted by Mis. Maud 
iharock, Mrs. Itagna llansen, Mrs. 
V. I'algc. Mrs. lleBsie West, Mrs. 
\'. Vauslm. Mrs. M. Luce and 

O. L. Fink. The public is
ed, and II you haven't any 

lassy pajiiiims, come anyway. The 
imnilltee promlsi- a good orchesi- 
•II inici Kood cuts.
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Published Every Thursday 
GROVER C. WHYTE, Editor-Publisher

MICHEAL STRASZER, City Editor

1336 El Prado, Telephone Torrance 444 
Torrance, California

MEMBER 

California 
Newspaper 
Publl«h«n 
Anooiation

MEMBER 

. United

Atiociationi

jhcd weekly at Torrance, California, and entered as SPCI 
matter January 30, 1914, at the Postoff ice, at Torrance 

California, under the Act of. March 3, 1879.

>nd class

Subscription Ratei in Advanc*
Anywhere in LOB Angeles County...—————————~~-——.$2.00 poi ycai 
Anywhere 111 tho U. S. Outside of Loa Angeles C0nnty_....?3.00 per year 
CanffrtarBlRT'Othor Foreign Countries ————————————*6.00 per ycai 
Slnslc Copies ...._.........——•——••———•—•———•———•- •——.....———.So

OFFICIAL PApElTDirTHE-CITY-OP-TOBBANCE_ 
Adjudicated a Legal Newspaper of Los Ang-olea County. 

Court Case No. 2IS170, Dated March Z2, 1927.
Superior ;

JACK DEMPSEY waiting and 
loping E»telle Taylor will comi 
ler senses and put an end to his 
nnounced plans to divorce her. 

His hopes for a last-minute recon 
ciliation were pinned on a personal 
visit he expected his. film actress 
life would pay him this week.

"Deinpseys seek divorce." 
Who cares?
Most likely It is ballyhoo.
The two reactions seem t.> n-p-

L-sont the oiilnlun of California
i1ltors of the recent bustup of a
rlzo fighter and an aclrcss. Jack

Dcmpney is going to dlvor* Ksteilc
Taylor and Kstelle says she Is
solus? to Ulivorco Jack. Well, tho
ditors aren't concerned. They-ru-,
use to accept seriously all tin;
lubllolty that has attended the
ircllmlnuries.

Lomlta had 3.61 Inches uf rain 
r the recent, storm. Total rulu 
ll for the season, 11.35. No Uam- 
re was reported from the earth 
enmr Friday morning..

OMITA
Briefs

Miss Kllzubcth Hiilllnvu IIIIK 
substltutinff at Lomlta sclioul dm.: 
Ing the absence of Miss France]' 
E. Carpenter. Miss Carpenter 
called away by the sad ncv 
tho death of her mother.

Constable and Mrs. Tube: 
Saturday for Texas on a vacatic 
trip. They will be away tlirre '. 
weeks visiting :i daughTe 
Maude Shurock will be in 
of the office during Mrs. Tabors 
nlisence, while Deputies Snaislii

;1 Neff wm. have char;

u of the most original nfi'iil 
.Hcld_.at-. Warbojxne_ttaii--t]

.„.—-...-.-A, 
hursday evening:. The eafrlcra 

had been transfonned into a Ho- 
c oud» here- Ihiv.ineinkcni

Roman food by slaves and cntd> 
tainpd..jyith s'oiifi's arid .danre num- 
bers. Miss A.lliertine I^rsnn, s|ma- 
sor. arranged the .devet .ciiti'rtnln- 

inl arid mcmhers of the'faculty 
and Spanish club wore siralal 
guests.

The litrthday tea to In 
by the I.omita. I>. T, A. In 
Indefinitely postponed.

The Kami- wardmis coiitiaue Imsj; 
. their drive usuinst nil'cndm 

the abalone n-strlctlwis. A. 
lores luid Sam Tocco weie lined 

125 each Monday by JudRo Dennis 
having undersized abaluaos.

IFARN

'* Torrance^ 
I Mutual Building & 

Loan Association
Auditorium Building

ALCORN
Drug Co.

Courtesy. That Pleases You 
Quality That Satisfies You 
Prices That Save You

2203 Torrance (Redondo) Blvd. at Portola

RESOURCES OVER $13.000.000

6
On Your Savings

STATE WIDE INSTITUTION

Mercantile
BUILDING - LOAN 
ASSOCIATION

San Pedro Branch

Sixth and Center Street—Phone

. 


