GRAND OPENING

SALE

Thursday, Friday and Saturday, Apr. 30, May 1 & 2 TORRANCE SUPER SERVICE

SOUTH BAY FRANCHISE DISTRIBUTORS FOR FISK TIRES EXCLUSIVELY-WHOLESALE AND RETAIL

Purity GAS

8 ½ c

We Buy It in Carload Lots, That's Why

For the past eight years I have successfully conducted the Ocean Star Super-Service in Redondo Beach. I am now adding the Torrance Super-Service so that the people in this com-munity may have the benefit of local service and my low prices, made possible by the fact that I am the exclusive FISK tire distributor of the entire South Bay district.

For the Opening Days of my Torrance Super-Service, I am offering genuine FIRST QUALITY FISK tires at PRICES THAT WILL ASTOUND,—almost unbelievably low prices, yet every tire is Perfect and Fully Guaranteed. I do not have a "second" in the shop. Anticipate your tire requirements for this summer and take advantage of these Grand Opening Special Prices Thursday, Friday and Saturday, April 30, May 1 and 2.

GEORGE PSCHAIDA, Proprietor.

FREE

To Every Customer On Opening Days! Your Choice:

Qt. 30c Eastern Oil 1 Pound Cup Grease

1 Repair Kit

Fisk tire prices REDUCED

Lowest Prices in History! May Never Again be so Low!

			FISK Premier	
Size	Rugged 6 Ply	FISK 4 Ply	6 Ply E. H.	• 4 Ply
4.40-21	ATAL AND	Tanania (\$ 6.20	\$4.05
4.50-20	\$ 7.60	\$ 5.60	\$ 6.40	\$4.60
4.50-21	7.85	5.90	6.55	4.70
4.75-19		6.20	7.30	5.45
4.75-190s	8.10	6.40		
4.75-20	8.35	6.70		5.55
4.75-21	*******			5.70
5.00-19	8.90	6.85	8.20	5.75
5.00-20	9.15	7.05	8.45	5.85
500-21		7,35	8.65	5.95
5.00-22	******		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	6.60
5.25-18	9.80	7.75		6.45
5.25-19	10.00	8.10		••••
5.25-20	10.35	8.35	9.15	6.75
5.25-21	10.70	8.55	9.70	7.00
5.50-18	~ 10.60	8.65		
5.50-19	11.00	9.00	10.05	7.20
5.50-20	11.65		10.30	7.40
6.00-18	11.75	9.55	10.95	
6.00-19	12.10	9.85	11.20	
6:00-20	12.35	10.15	11.40	
6.00-21	12.75	10.45	11.70	
6.00-22	13.25	1810	*******	
6.00-23	13.80	W. W. W.		100

Rugby Fisk Made	Tires
GUARANTEED P	ERFECTS
No Secon	ds!
. We Haven't a	Second *
in the Sh	iop
Size	Price
4.40-21 4.50-20 4.50-21	3.95
4.75-19 5.00-19 5.00-20	4.75 5.10 5.20
Tubes for above	91c
30x30½	\$3.25
Tubes for this t	irot 1940

The above quotations are Trade in prices

Fisk Truck Tires





Torrance Super

TIRES

GEORGE PSCHAIDA, Froprietor

HOBBS BATTERIES

Richfield, Purity and Eddington Gasolines-Greasing-Auto Accessories

Former Richfield Location, Corner Border and Cabrillo

Phone 587

New Model Coupe



Watching 'Em Legislate

but are you for or against thi



Mrs. Tallaksen Dies Friday A. M.

"FAMILY ALBUM" PROVES SUCCESSFUL SKETCH LOMITA.—The Family Album" presented by the Trio Helpers before the Rebekans provided many laughs. Mrs. Alwina Ullman turned the leaves of the old album and gave the sketches of the filving pictures. One fone man was perpendicures.

With Which is Consolidated the Lor

Published Every Thursday
GROVER C. WHYTE, Editor-Publisher
MICHEAL STRASZER, City Editor
1336 El Prado, Telephone Torrance 444
Torrance, California



United Press

OFFICIAL PAPER OF THE CITY OF TORRANCE
Adjudicated a Legal Newspaper of Los Angeles County, Sup
Court Case No. 218170, Dated March 22, 1927.

Clinch Broken



Mutual Building &

ALCORN Drug Co.

Courtesy That Pleases You Quality That Satisfies You Prices That Save You

2203 Torrance (Redondo) Blvd. at Portola

RESOURCES OVER \$13,000,000

Lomita had 3.64 inches of

On Your Savings

STATE WIDE INSTITUTION

Mercantile BUILDING . LOAN ASSOCIATION

San Pedro Branch

Sixth and Center Street-Phone 2870